1SOME FAKE STUFE

IPAY DEAR CEDRIC IS A CON- 
X ------- - NOISSEUR OF SUCH 

THINGS -NOBODY 
(COULD FOOL 

HIM!

ONTARIO LOAN STOCK 
FOR SALE

0 ! Tenders Will Be Received
up to the 20th day of February, 1918, for 
the purchase of all or any part of one 
hundred and two (102) shares of 
FULLY PAID STOCK of the Ontario 
Loan and Debenture Company.

The lowest or any tender not neces 
sarily accepted.

The Canada Trust Company